
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

No.
93
13
17
92
77
71
24
58
46
133
11
50
210
374
7
1
6
49
98
99
57
64
41
35
90
76
48
10
333
80
181
54
19
882
5

154
177
111
2
82

Name
Jan HALBICH
Andreas MEKLAU
Janez PROSENIK
David JUHASZ
Berto CAMLEK
Thomas BERGHAMMER
Marko JERMAN
Dezso SARKANY
Wolfgang GAMMER
Vaclav RUMLENA
Ireneusz SIKORA
Waldemar CHELKOWSKI
David OUREDNICEK
Andreas GANGL
Vladimir RUZA
Michael RICHTER
Bartlomiej WICZYNSKI
Mike WOHNER
Janusz OSKALDOWICZ
Alex FATTINGER
Martin TRITSCHER
Christian WEBER
Stanislav POLAK
Istvan BEZZEGH
Mihail IVANOV
Richard BALCAR
Ladislav MIKLANEK
Radoslav DULIK
Janos HANGONYI
Moshe YOSEBASHVILI
Radek KUBISTA
Juraj KNEZOVIC
Bartolomiej LEWANDOWSKI
Zsolt NAGY
Attila BRAUN
Ivan TRASIEV
Ladislav CSÓKA
Zdenko SCASNY
Attila BAYER
Tamas KARSAI

Nat.
CZE
AUT
SLO
HUN
SLO
AUT
SLO
HUN
AUT
CZE
PL
PL
CZE
AUT
SK
AUT
PL
AUT
PL
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
HUN
BLG
CZE
SK
SK
HUN
HUN
CZE
SK
PL
SK
HUN
BLG
SK
SK
HUN
HUN

FMN
ACCR
ÖAMTC
AMZS
MAMS
AMZS
ÖAMTC
AMZS
MAMS
ÖAMTC
ACCR
PZM
PZM
ACCR
ÖAMTC
SMF
ÖAMTC
PZM
OSK
PZM
ÖAMTC
ÖAMTC
ÖAMTC
ACCR
MAMS
BMF
ACCR
SMF
SMF
MAMS
MAMS
ACCR
SMF
PZM
SMF
MAMS
BMF
SMF
SMF
MAMS
MAMS

Class
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK

Class 2
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
IMRC
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA/IMRC
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA/IMRC
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA/IMRC
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA/IMRC
IMRC
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
IMRC
IMRC
IMRC
IMRC
ALPE ADRIA
IMRC
ALPE ADRIA
IMRC
IMRC
ALPE ADRIA
IMRC
IMRC
IMRC
IMRC

Q1 Best Tm
2:05.901
2:06.540
2:06.555
2:07.100
2:09.732
2:07.294
2:08.128
2:07.743
2:07.916
2:08.744
2:10.195
2:08.526
2:09.847
2:09.105
2:09.218
2:09.678
2:09.610
2:09.956
2:10.138
2:11.091
2:12.669
2:11.563
2:11.741
2:12.399
2:13.599
2:12.636
2:14.000
2:13.643
2:13.749
2:13.908
2:15.453
2:14.947
2:15.102
2:16.771
2:17.539

2:23.568

2:24.041
2:24.055

Q2 Best Tm
2:05.100
2:05.545
2:08.323
2:08.970
2:07.197
2:08.644
2:07.351
2:09.574
2:09.615
2:08.293
2:08.518
2:09.762
2:09.062
2:10.373

2:09.355
2:10.344
2:09.698
2:10.387
2:10.140
2:10.158
2:11.087
2:11.736
2:12.522
2:12.605
2:13.356
2:13.468
2:16.208
2:13.878
2:14.546
2:14.894
2:15.383
2:17.264

2:18.193
2:18.536
2:20.120
2:20.375
2:23.931

Overall BestTm
2:05.100
2:05.545
2:06.555
2:07.100
2:07.197
2:07.294
2:07.351
2:07.743
2:07.916
2:08.293
2:08.518
2:08.526
2:09.062
2:09.105
2:09.218
2:09.355
2:09.610
2:09.698
2:10.138
2:10.140
2:10.158
2:11.087
2:11.736
2:12.399
2:12.605
2:12.636
2:13.468
2:13.643
2:13.749
2:13.908
2:14.894
2:14.947
2:15.102
2:16.771
2:17.539
2:18.536
2:20.120
2:20.375
2:23.931
2:24.055

Diff

0.445
1.455
2.000
2.097
2.194
2.251
2.643
2.816
3.193
3.418
3.426
3.962
4.005
4.118
4.255
4.510
4.598
5.038
5.040
5.058
5.987
6.636
7.299
7.505
7.536
8.368
8.543
8.649
8.808
9.794
9.847
10.002
11.671
12.439
13.436
15.020
15.275
18.831
18.955
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jaroslav ŠTANCEL
Clerk of the Course: Tibor UHER

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring

FIM EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP
Superbike AA,IMRC
SBK 2 DAY QUALIFYING

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km

FIM  EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 7-8-september 2013


